In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 &6 5 of I_l 2
the Insolvency (England !

e Rl et Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

L6

Companies House

AR

18/01/2018 #448
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company omber [0 [6 [8 [3[8(8[o]s

Company name in full | IZA RETAIL LIMITED

|

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) RICHARD WILLIAM JAMES

Surname LONG

Liquidator’'s address

Building nameinumber\ RICHARD LONG & CO

Street | CASTLEGATE HOUSE
| 36 CASTLE STREET

Post town | HERTFORD

County/Region | HERTFORDSHIRE

Postcode | S FF,TT‘TWI?

Country | UNITED KINGDOM

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) NIGEL HEATH °3:2i|:i'sig:c‘g::°t; ellus about

Surname SINCLAIR another liguidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/numberl RICHARD LONG & CO @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street | CASTLEGATE HOUSE another liquidator.
|36 CASTLE STREET

Post town | HERTFORD

County/Region ] HERTFORDSHIRE

poose's[al1[4] [1[nln

Country [UNITED KINGDOM

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQC2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date fol'2 o[ Tafol1Te

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insclvency Act 1986

Z Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

I Sign and date

!_iquidator's signature Signature
X
\J_QQ\'\

Signature date FW F(TW ,7 "0 Wﬁ

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of affairs
Pursuant to Rules 6.3 and 8.4 of The Insclvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of affairs of: IZA RETAIL LIMITED
Company Number: 06838895

This is a statement of affairs as at 2 January 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before
the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true,

FULL NAME:-

DATED 2 January 308




|ZA Retail Limited
A — Summary of assets

Assels Beok Value | Estimated to
£ Realise
Assets subject to a fixed charge:- £
Rent deposit 46,875 Unknown
46,875 Unknown
Assets subjecl to a floating charge:-
None
Assets that are uncharged:-
Equipment Unknown Unknown
Motorcycle’s 1,000 Unknown
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors £ 47,875 Unknown

Sighature

Date. 2™ January 2019



A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated {otal assets available
for preferential creditors {cairied from page A)

Liabifities
Preferential Creditors:-

Wages
Heliday pay

Estimated {deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential
creditors

Estimated Prescribed part (if any} for unsecured
creditors:-

Estimated surplus available for floating charge creditors

Debts secured by floating charges:-
None

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets available
for hon-preferential creditors

Prescriped part (brought down):-
Unsecured debts:-

Trade and expense
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE
Employees claims

Redundancy

Payment in lieu of notice
Director’s loan {(Kamal Chugani)
Shareholder’s loan (Amirkhan Mori)

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards unsecured
debts

187,500 £1 ordinary shares

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members

Estimated to

Realisg
£
Unknown
{6,432)
{5,830) (12,262)
(12,262)
None
{12,262}
{12,262)
None
(12,262)
(37,057)
(4, 476)
(13,794)
(5,118)
(5,291, 499)
{1,278, 456) (6,634,400
{6,646,662)
{187, 500)

(6,834,162)

Signature

Date: 2™ January 201§



glog Aienuer g

sieq

\

——t T
29°199'9¥9'9
BN
SAIWNSNOD
ISELL'SE IECTIETET
SATACTAINE HIWHCL HO STIA0EWIT
JueN
FUL 50 NOWHILTYE DNVINID SHOUA3YD
QuUON
FIYS “TYNOLLIGNGD ¥ SNISYI 13LIYHD ISYHDEN JHIH
00 957'RIT'L WISSNH 700y Uebiay soosop "sbelha TATHNUZ LIBZL HOW UBLDPILLY
R 65K’ 1EZ'S WISSNY "WEHHLTE MOISOWN 'C/F JeARING WSS "SBL Iy webNyg [Ewey
=4 Fh i ZZL 853N SNAL NOGN TLLEYIMIN HUeqBue 'maiA wed Uowsa ZOZS dE WY NHD QUAH
oa'sly YO& L1V SLeH £l %08 Od HAPWM BC0NT SHILUSIUN
IG'EL0'E NG (M NOONON wenS A ¥ a3} w20y,
aL'ale JLEN3T Meyu3 Aipp Br0UL| T POLET Shood MZeE
0B SZZ'L D16 LN NOANQT 19005 ybiH volbuls ¢ el sjaLpeg ubjeoros
BF 2L roLean HIALSIHDOH el 15305 PRSY £/ POBUNT v’ Sllug
grszE'e SNGEME  NOONST 1BUBW USRIBD JUFABD MaN #g-L8 SN BAYL GRHOUD) §,2MEN
VGUPDEET 23Z ¥AMN - NCANDT BG4S Waup LESE pauwi Wwawabeuey piyaen
oA Sk zan P RLhOG QU [UIBIN fep UDSYIET -9 JEMIAY IEaMSHOAN USPUDT
05 84 930 LkN  NOAQNOT pEOY Jue] aynsy ydwnls) g% SEMPLUy ATSUOISIA, I kdsu)
Q0 Z0¥ X1 v2dl HApON AHO4LIHL Aepn unwioy ‘2NN A IIUSLULOIALT DRHIOALOD SU0MLIID
aGoch Q30895 MNOANGT Wieg fauouy selIA ABaUL 1 DAL Yseangis
Y9 9S'E 0L ZdY PEIjSAURH |alweH 'any spuriden ‘PShOH spueiARy Spood 300
00 08¢ L¥9em  NOANOT fepn iguod Z 25n9 eulden BUUTQ
09 298 AdBTIN  NOANOT ‘pEDY UYSH YV 8569 NOAIIALOG
w0 e6h H3T SLWO xs5T  poomiuals “ABHe oIy QUET LBBWIRIND Wiy SARNN 'SAUBLRIC SUL v 9 2L SN PR AUNSS g ang Aug) 7 Aegy
00 #0S HSLTIM NOQNOT alwt pooM 56 potuT] PUNDS BNy
99T SAB 6IMS Aoung UBSITIAA PEOY SUSIND ¥ [LEITTR e T DAY YA SIS EIPALICIILY
oL &g axXL6Me  Bausays 3943 ASHAaY REmsaumo | P SFRAIRS ke Asuoply
00 0S0L ML OYH  NOONOT A31quIBA, PEOY sqwodiamn Sn ISBAA VOIGY
oot N0 WD x2s§3 OuC4SNTIHD peoy LopuaT man Z0L ISNOH Pooaalioy] oGS PUZ  PRRILN SOINDT Eawlinsaug Aueqy
ASNIdX3 7 20VHL
3
Apnoss uonIB Jojpan 3
10 anen [Aunoes siea|  AQ prou Alunoes Aue jo Sieeq | gep jo wnouty {opumysod Y sSappy WRLHED JO JONPAIS O SWEN

sroitparn Auedwon - g




810z Avenugr z aeQ ameudig

Ere—————

005'£8L SHAATIOHAYYHS 1Y A8 J13H ONY <40 gFT1vD S3YVYHS 30 LNNOWY TYLOL

0oo'cs 00008 000'0s 13 Aeunioy RISSIY ‘ZBOESK) 'UDBay modsaw ‘aleia eacaNyZ 1/821 HOW WRMIY

DoSLEL 005°2EL 00s'i€L 13 Lreupugy VISSNY WENSLZ L MEISOW '£/5 Jeas|ng uasO ‘564 1dY weBnys) [Ewny

F dn prou saieys | pIsyY seys
‘3 dnpajes | payed ateYS | 1O JBGLUNN 0 Junowe ueys jo adAl
JUNCLWE 1210 | Jad unousy RN (2poaisod ynm} ss8.pPY IBPIQUBIEYS 4O BLEN

slepjoyaieys - 9



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there 1s a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

RICHARD WILLIAM JAMES LONG

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

RICHARD LONG & CO

|4 CASTLEGATE HOUSE
| 36 CASTLE STREET

Past town

HERTFORD
S HERTFORDSHIRE

= Islelilal [1fnln

™ UNITED KINGDOM

DX

Telephone

01992 503372

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below;

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




